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Descrigdo / Description / Descripcidn

Dispensador de sabdo automatico /
Automatic liquid soap dispenser/ Dispensador de jabdn automatico

Versdo / Version / Version

2.0

Data / Date / Data

12.05.2025

Material / Material / Material

Aco Inox / Stainless Steel / Acero inoxidable - EN 1.4301

Acabamento / Finish / Acabado

Satinado / Satin / Satin

Acessorios / Accessories / Accesorios

4x Parafusos / 4x Screws /4x Tornillos

4x Buchas / 4x Plugs / 4x Taco

Outros acabamentos/
Other finishes/ Otros acabados

©

TITANIUM BLACK

i

| Os produtos apresentados sequem especificagées técnicas internas da

I J. Neves e Filhos S.A. As dimensdes sdo meramente indicativas. Reservamos

| o direito de fazer alteracdes técnicas que permitam a melhor performance dos

! nossos produtos, sem aviso prévio. Todos os desenhos e fotografias sdo propriedade
" intelectual da J. Neves e Filhos S.A. As medidas apresentadas estdo em milimetros.
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TITANIUM CHOCOLATE

IN.60.570.L

Dispensador com bomba de sabdo liquido.
Dispenser with liquid soap pump

Dispensador con bomba de jabdn liquido.

IN.60.570.F

Dispensador com bomba de sabdo espuma.
Dispenser with foam soap pump.
Dispensador con bomba de jabdn en espuma.

IN.60.570.S

Dispensador com bomba de sabdo spray.
Dispenser with spray soap pump.
Dispensador con bomba de jabon en spray.
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e

TITANIUM COPPER TITANIUM GOLD

The presented products follow technical specifications from J. Neves e Filhos S.A.
The dimensions of the pieces are merely a reference.

We reserve the right to introduce technical improvements in our products without
previous advice. All drawings and photographs are the intelectual property of

J. Neves e Filhos S. A. The measures are presented in millimeters

IN.60.570

Acessorios para casa de banho /
Bathroom accessories /
Accesorios de bano

Los produtos presentados siguen las especificaciones técnicas de J. Neves e Filhos S. A.
Las dimensiones son indicativas. Nos reservamos el derecho de realizar modificaciones

técnicas que permitan obtener un rendimiento dptimo de nuestros productos sin previo
aviso. Todos los dibujos y fotografias son propiedad intelectual de J. Neves e Filhos S. A.

Las medidas se presentan en milimetros
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Descri¢do / Description / Descripcidn Dispensador de sabdo automatico / Automatic liquid soap dispenser

Dispensador de jabon automatico

Versdo / Version / Version 2.0

Data / Date / Data 12.05.2025

-Reservatoério de plastico -Plastic container -Recipiente de plastico
-Reservatério: 900 cm?® (0,9 1) -Volume: 900 cm? (0,9 1) -Volume del recipiente: 900 cm?(0,9 1)
-Baterias: 4x AA (6V) -Batteries: 4x AA (6V) -Baterias: 4x AA (6V)

-Baterias: 25000 ciclos ou 1 ano -Battery: 25.000 cycles or 1 year -Baterias: 25.000 cycles or 1 year
-Dose de sabao: 0,7-0,8 cm? -Soap dose: 0,7-0,8 cm? -Dosis de sabon: 0,7-0,8 cm?
-Indicador LED -LED indicator -Indicador LED

Altura recomendada - 200mm do lavatério /
Hauteur recommandée - 200mm from the basin /
Altura recomendada - 200mm del lavabo

IN.60.570

Acessorios para casa de banho /
Bathroom accessories /
Accesorios de bano

ET: 2369 / 2020
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intelectual da J. Neves e Filhos S.A. As medidas apresentadas estdo em milimetros. J. Neves e Filhos S. A. The measures are presented in millimeters
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| Os produtos apresentados sequem especificagées técnicas internas da The presented products follow technical specifications from J. Neves e Filhos S.A.
I J. Neves e Filhos S.A. As dimensdes sdo meramente indicativas. Reservamos The dimensions of the pieces are merely a reference.

| o direito de fazer alteracdes técnicas que permitam a melhor performance dos We reserve the right to introduce technical improvements in our products without
: nossos produtos, sem aviso prévio. Todos os desenhos e fotografias sdo propriedade previous advice. All drawings and photographs are the intelectual property of

I

Los produtos presentados siguen las especificaciones técnicas de J. Neves e Filhos S. A.
Las dimensiones son indicativas. Nos reservamos el derecho de realizar modificaciones
técnicas que permitan obtener un rendimiento dptimo de nuestros productos sin previo

aviso. Todos los dibujos y fotografias son propiedad intelectual de J. Neves e Filhos S. A.

Las medidas se presentan en milimetros
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